
South West Schools' Biathlon 2006

Pl No. Name School TOTAL
Time Pens Pts Pl. Time Pens Pts Pl.

1 66 Jessica Bennett West Buckland School 0:34.32 1057 3 3:34.89 1153 1 2210
2 62 Kirstie Atkins Millfield School MPC 0:32.92 1071 2 3:41.81 1111 2 2182
3 77 Bethany Letherby Thorner CE VA Primary School 0:40.49 996 11 3:45.87 1087 3 2083
4 79 Kimberley Martin Millfield School MPC 0:31.84 1082 1 4:01.57 991 10 2073
5 82 Courtney Rowan Talbot Heath School 0:36.11 1039 6 4:02.00 988 11 2027
6 72 Laura Chitty Southill County Primary School 0:36.92 1031 9 4:03.89 979 12 2010
7 63 Catherine Bar Talbot Heath School 0:41.98 981 13 3:56.76 1021 4 2002
8 73 Elise Clement Millfield School MPC 0:36.32 1037 7 4:09.98 943 14 1980
9 67 Florence Biss Queen's College Jr School, Taunton 0:42.36 977 14 4:00.92 997 8 1974

10 64 Emily Bar Talbot Heath School 0:45.13 949 16 3:59.61 1003 6 1952
11 86 Alexandra Vaughan-Johncey Talbot Heath School 0:48.09 920 17 3:57.97 1015 5 1935
12 74 Sophie Dawe Salway Ash School 0:36.82 1032 8 4:18.52 889 16 1921
13 75 Jessica Element St Osmund's Middle School 0:50.42 896 19 4:00.54 997 7 1893
14 71 Alexandria Chilcott Queen's College Jr School, Taunton 0:50.32 897 18 4:01.12 994 9 1891
15 76 Sian Franklin Dorchester Middle School 0:40.86 992 12 4:21.03 874 17 1866
16 88 Kirsty Wickham St Mary's C of E Primary School, Beamins 0:43.79 963 15 4:17.04 898 15 1861
17 65 Rebecca Beal St Mary's C of E Primary School, Beamins 0:34.61 1054 4 4:40.81 757 21 1811
18 70 Yasmin Chick St Mary's C of E Primary School, Beamins 0:36.04 1040 5 4:40.44 760 20 1800
19 80 Evie Phillips Queen's College Jr School, Taunton 0:56.39 837 22 4:07.57 955 13 1792
20 85 Helena Taylor Queen's College Jr School, Taunton 0:37.61 1024 10 4:46.86 721 22 1745
21 87 Alice Watkins Elmhurst Junior School 0:51.98 881 20 4:39.86 763 19 1644
22 83 Hope Stevenson Kelly College 1:00.54 795 24 4:27.56 835 18 1630
23 69 Alannah Chatfield Elmhurst Junior School 0:54.36 857 21 5:22.83 505 23 1362
24 68 Sophie Bremner Elmhurst Junior School 0:58.54 815 23 DNF 0 24 815

84 Charlotte Taylor St Antonys Leweston School DNS - DNS - -

Swim Run

Year 6 Girls Individual Results
Swim: 50 meters 40 secs = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 4 mins = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec
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South West Schools' Biathlon 2006

Pl No. School TOTAL Team
Time Pts Time Pts

62 Kirstie Atkins Millfield School MPC 0:32.92 1071 3:41.81 1111 2182
1 79 Kimberley Martin Millfield School MPC 0:31.84 1082 4:01.57 991 2073 6235

73 Elise Clement Millfield School MPC 0:36.32 1037 4:09.98 943 1980
82 Courtney Rowan Talbot Heath School 0:36.11 1039 4:02.00 988 2027

2 63 Catherine Bar Talbot Heath School 0:41.98 981 3:56.76 1021 2002 5981
64 Emily Bar Talbot Heath School 0:45.13 949 3:59.61 1003 1952
67 Florence Biss Queen's College Jr School, Taunton 0:42.36 977 4:00.92 997 1974

3 71 Alexandria Chilcott Queen's College Jr School, Taunton 0:50.32 897 4:01.12 994 1891 5657
80 Evie Phillips Queen's College Jr School, Taunton 0:56.39 837 4:07.57 955 1792
88 Kirsty Wickham St Mary's C of E Primary School, Beaminster 0:43.79 963 4:17.04 898 1861

4 65 Rebecca Beal St Mary's C of E Primary School, Beaminster 0:34.61 1054 4:40.81 757 1811 5472
70 Yasmin Chick St Mary's C of E Primary School, Beaminster 0:36.04 1040 4:40.44 760 1800
87 Alice Watkins Elmhurst Junior School 0:51.98 881 4:39.86 763 1644

5 69 Alannah Chatfield Elmhurst Junior School 0:54.36 857 5:22.83 505 1362 3821
68 Sophie Bremner Elmhurst Junior School 0:58.54 815 DNF 0 815

Year 6 Girls Team Results
Swim: 50 meters 40 secs = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 4 mins = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Name Swim Run
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